Data sheet
HP Scitex 15500
Corrugated Press
Digitally print corrugated applications that grow
your business—and profit potential
Produce higher volumes of short runs—at a low cost
Quickly turn around corrugated jobs. With cost-effective inks and a media handling system that
enables printing on severely warped media, you can improve margins—and the break-even

•	UV power consumption: 400V@50Hz: 45 kW, 70 A,10 480V@60Hz: 48 kW, 62 A
Applications Corrugated displays; Floor displays; Counter tops; Advertising standees; Retail ready packaging; High graphics corrugated packaging
Ordering information
Product •	CX112A: HP Scitex 15500 Corrugated Press
Options/upgrades •	CP421A: HP Scitex Ball Transfer Table Kit •	CP401AA: HP SmartStream Production Analyzer
Printheads •	CW980-01008: HDR300 Printhead
HP HDR230 Scitex Inks •	CP814A: HP HDR230 10-liter Cyan Scitex Ink
•	CP815A: HP HDR230 10-liter Magenta Scitex Ink
•	CP816A: HP HDR230 10-liter Yellow Scitex Ink
•	CP817A: HP HDR230 10-liter Black Scitex Ink
•	CP818A: HP HDR230 10-liter Light Cyan Scitex Ink
•	CP819A: HP HDR230 10-liter Light Magenta Scitex Ink
Maintenance •	CP803A: HP MF30 10-liter with Acu Scitex Cleaner •	CN750A MF10 25L Scitex Cleaner
Service •	CS037A / CX190-03690 - HP Scitex 15000 Basic Uptime Kit
•	CS032A / CX190-02640 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Extended UTK
•	CS033A / CX190-02660 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Comprehensive UTK
•	CS034A / CX190-01730 - HP Scitex 15000-10000 Printer Maintenance Kit